Surface & Suspended
Profile
IP20 CE
The Profile Surface Modulars Have An
Aesthetically Pleasing Chamfered Edge
Body Made To Enhance The Look Of Any
Installation.
Body constructed from white coated steel.

outs on the back shoulder of the fitting.
T8
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
SFPU218HF 630mm 663mm 101mm 2 18w T8
SFPU318HF 630mm 663mm 101mm 3 18w T8
SFPU418HF 630mm 663mm 101mm 4 18w T8
SFPU236HF 1224mm 663mm 101mm 2 36w T8
SFPU336HF 1224mm 663mm 101mm 3 36w T8
SFPU436HF 1224mm 663mm 101mm 4 36w T8
Controller Suffix
C2 Wedge Louvre
LB Ribbed Low Brightness Louvre
TPA TPA Prismatic Diffuser